LAPC 2026

<, THE COMMERCE.
LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 — MARCH 1, 2026

$1,100 BIG-O

CONGRATULATIONS!

JOSEPH DELUCA

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




ENTRIES PRIZE POOL
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY
1 DELUCA JOSEPH ANAHEIM
2 PO KENNETH SEVEN HILLS
3 CARLSON CHRISTOPHER WHEATLAND
4 MATSUMOTO DAVID TEMECULA
5 DORZWEILER TIMOTHY PAPILLION

LAPC 2026

JOSEPH DELUCA

$28,420

STATE

CA
OH
WY
CA
NE

PRIZE

$9,920
$8,500
$5,060
$3,740
$1,200

ORIGINAL

$11,410
$7,610
$5,360
$4,040

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



