

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE[®]

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$1,100 BIG-O



CONGRATULATIONS!

JOSEPH DELUCA

GETR-000088 · GEAR-000573 · THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

JOSEPH DELUCA

ENTRIES

29

PRIZE POOL

\$28,420

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	DELUCA	JOSEPH	ANAHEIM	CA	\$9,920	\$11,410
2	PO	KENNETH	SEVEN HILLS	OH	\$8,500	\$7,610
3	CARLSON	CHRISTOPHER	WHEATLAND	WY	\$5,060	\$5,360
4	MATSUMOTO	DAVID	TEMECULA	CA	\$3,740	\$4,040
5	DORZWEILER	TIMOTHY	PAPILLION	NE	\$1,200	

